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MG-TPM

Features

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CERTIFICATIONS & APPROVALS

AV UL (cURus)

Minimum operating temperature -40 °C
Maximum operating temperature 130 °C
Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94 \Ye}
Sheet elements 45
Number of lines 4
Number of columns 13
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
Width 4 mm
Base of the printable area 4 mm

CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7

MG-TPM

tipo

40090

40091

40040

40041

40092

40093

40042

40043

Colour

White

White

Yellow

Yellow

White

White

Yellow

Yellow

Labelling material [EC001288]

Material L [mm]
Polycarbonate PC10300WH 10
Polycarbonate PC10300WH 12
Polycarbonate PC10400YE 10
Polycarbonate PC10400YE 12
Polycarbonate PC10300WH 15
Polycarbonate PC10300WH 18
Polycarbonate PC10400YE 15

Polycarbonate PC10400YE 18

MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Silicone-free

Halogen free

LOGISTIC

Storage temperature
Relative humidity of storage

Customs code

COMPATIBILITY

Ribbon
Printable with

Plates

Height of the printable area [mm]

10

Gross weight [g]

0,250

0,256

0,218

0,255

0,302

0,272

0,274

0,272

10 +25 °C
45 + 55
39206100

MG2-ETR
MG3; MG4

MG2-PWC

Sofware code
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