

## MG-TPM



### CERTIFICATIONS & APPROVALS


 UL (cURus)

## Features

### TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Minimum operating temperature	-40 °C
Maximum operating temperature	130 °C
Self-extinguishing fire class according to UL 94	V0
Sheet elements	45
Number of lines	4
Number of columns	13

### WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Width	4 mm
Base of the printable area	4 mm

### CLASSIFICATION AND DATA ORDERING

ETIM Class 7	Labelling material [EC001288]
--------------	-------------------------------

### MATERIAL COMPOSITION AND TREATMENTS

Silicone-free	Yes
Halogen free	Yes

### LOGISTIC

Storage temperature	10 ÷ 25 °C
Relative humidity of storage	45 ÷ 55
Customs code	39206100

### COMPATIBILITY

Ribbon	MG2-ETR
Printable with	MG3; MG4
Plates	MG2-PWC

## MG-TPM

tipo	Colour	Material	L [mm]	Height of the printable area [mm]	Gross weight [g]	Software code
40090	White	Polycarbonate PC10300WH	10	10	0,250	1
40091	White	Polycarbonate PC10300WH	12	12	0,256	2
40040	Yellow	Polycarbonate PC10400YE	10	10	0,218	1
40041	Yellow	Polycarbonate PC10400YE	12	12	0,255	2
40092	White	Polycarbonate PC10300WH	15	15	0,302	3
40093	White	Polycarbonate PC10300WH	18	18	0,272	4
40042	Yellow	Polycarbonate PC10400YE	15	15	0,274	3
40043	Yellow	Polycarbonate PC10400YE	18	18	0,272	4



Via Serenissima, 9 - 25135  
Brescia - ITALY